

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 3949-3950/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 28/12/2012 in SCA No.17251/2012, dated 21/01/2013 in SCA No.17251/2012, of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HDFC SECURITIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GITABEN PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief)

WITH

Petition(s) for SLP (C).....CC 4461/2013

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 18/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.
Ms. Jaikriti S Jadeja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.2.2013.

|(N.K. GOEL)
|COURT MASTER

| |(VEENA KHERA)
| |COURT MASTER

|
|