

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9963-9964/2013

HDFC SECURITIES LTD. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

GITABEN PATEL & ORS. Respondent(s)
WITH
SLP(C) No. 9965/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 26/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vaishali Dixit, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

U P O N hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite Registrar's Court order dated 14.7.2014, spare
copies have not been filed for effecting service in both the

matters. Last opportunity is granted to the learned counsel

for the petitioner. The needful be done within three weeks.

List again on 11.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.09.27
12:54:37 IST
Reason: